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Date Start End Event Name Location Description
Tue 08/20/2019 4:45 pm 6:00 pm Swim Practice @ Town Park Lewisboro Town Park
Wed 08/21/2019 4:45 pm 6:00 pm Swim Practice @ Town Park Lewisboro Town Park
Thu 08/22/2019 4:45 pm 6:00 pm Swim Practice @ Town Park Lewisboro Town Park
Fri 08/23/2019 4:45 pm 6:00 pm Swim Practice @ Town Park Lewisboro Town Park
Mon 08/26/2019 4:45 pm 6:00 pm Swim Practice @ Town Park Lewisboro Town Park
Tue 08/27/2019 4:45 pm 6:00 pm Swim Practice @ Town Park Lewisboro Town Park
Wed 08/28/2019 4:45 pm 6:00 pm Swim Practice @ Town Park Lewisboro Town Park
Thu 08/29/2019 4:45 pm 6:00 pm Swim Practice @ Town Park Lewisboro Town Park
Fri 08/30/2019 4:45 pm 6:00 pm Swim Practice @ Town Park Lewisboro Town Park
Sat 08/31/2019 9:00 am 10:30 am Swim Practice @ Town Park Lewisboro Town Park
Tue 09/03/2019 4:45 pm 6:00 pm Swim Practice @ Town Park Lewisboro Town Park
Wed 09/04/2019 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Girls Swim & Dive Relay Carnival White Plains HS
Thu 09/05/2019 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Swim Practice @ Town Park Lewisboro Town Park
Fri 09/06/2019 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Girls Swim & Dive v Greeley SUNY Purchase
Mon 09/09/2019 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Girls Swim & Dive v Pelham Lewisboro Town Park
Tue 09/10/2019 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Swim Practice @ Town Park Lewisboro Town Park
Wed 09/11/2019 4:45 pm 6:15 pm Girls Swim & Dive v Sleepy Hollow Lewisboro Town Park
Mon 09/16/2019 5:30 am 7:00 am Swim Practice @ SUNY Purchase SUNY Purchase
Tue 09/17/2019 5:30 am 7:00 am Swim Practice @ SUNY Purchase SUNY Purchase
Wed 09/18/2019 5:30 am 7:00 am Swim Practice @ SUNY Purchase SUNY Purchase
Thu 09/19/2019 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Girls Swim & Dive @ WhPlains White Plains HS
Fri 09/20/2019 5:30 am 7:00 am Swim Practice @ SUNY Purchase SUNY Purchase
Mon 09/23/2019 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Girls Swim & Dive @ Ursuline college of New Rochelle
Tue 09/24/2019 5:30 am 7:00 am Swim Practice @ SUNY Purchase SUNY Purchase
Wed 09/25/2019 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Girls Swim & Dive @ Scarsdale Westchester Community College
Thu 09/26/2019 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Swim Practice Fitness Center JJHS Fitness Room
Fri 09/27/2019 5:30 am 7:00 am Swim Practice @ SUNY Purchase SUNY Purchase
Mon 09/30/2019 All Day All Day Swim NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE
Tue 10/01/2019 All Day All Day Swim NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE
Wed 10/02/2019 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Girls Swim & Dive @ Bronxville Sarah Lawrence College
Thu 10/03/2019 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Swim Practice Fitness Center JJHS Fitness Room
Fri 10/04/2019 5:30 am 7:00 am Swim Practice @ SUNY Purchase SUNY Purchase
Mon 10/07/2019 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Swim Practice Fitness Center JJHS Fitness Room
Tue 10/08/2019 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Swim Practice Fitness Center JJHS Fitness Room
Wed 10/09/2019 All Day All Day Swim NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE
Thu 10/10/2019 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Girls Swim & Dive @ Mamaroneck Hommocks School
Mon 10/14/2019 All Day All Day Swim NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE
Tue 10/15/2019 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Swim Practice Fitness Center JJHS Fitness Room
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Wed 10/16/2019 5:45 pm 7:15 pm Girls Swim & Dive @ Westlake Pace University
Thu 10/17/2019 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Swim Practice Fitness Center JJHS Fitness Room
Fri 10/18/2019 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Girls Swim & Dive v FoxLane SUNY Purchase
Fri 10/25/2019 3:00 pm TBD Diving Championships SUNY Purchase
Sat 10/26/2019 3:00 pm TBD Swim Championships Mt.Kisco Boys&Girls Club
Fri 11/01/2019 TBD TBD Diving Sectionals SUNY Purchase
Mon 11/04/2019 4:00 pm TBD Swim Sectionals Felix Festa Middle School Pool
Tue 11/05/2019 4:00 pm TBD Swim Sectionals Felix Festa Middle School Pool
Thu 11/21/2019 TBD TBD Swim State Championships Ithaca College
Fri 11/22/2019 TBD TBD Swim State Championships Ithaca College


